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WORKSHOP AGENDA
November 17, 2009
9:00 am

. OTA Winter Conference

. Montgomery Road Signal System Update

. Resolution - Reconciling Budgets and Appropriations
. Payroll Processing Services

. Health Insurance Renewal

. Cub Scout Troup

. JEDD Request

. Careworks FMLA Proposal

. Gideon Lane Guardrail

. Deer Disposal

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Seagrave Contract

Fire and EMS Invoices and Purchase Order Requests

Score Board

Parks and Recreation Update

Sheriff’s Update

Upcoming Public Hearings

Purchase Orders Over $2,500.00

Schedule

¢ Blockwatch Meeting, Tuesday, November 17, 2009 at 7:00 pm,
Training Room at the Firehouse, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Trustees Meeting, Thursday, November 19, 2009 at 7:00 pm,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

¢ Thanksgiving Holidays, Thursday, November 26 and Friday,
November 27, 2009, Offices Closed.

¢  Workshop Meeting, Tuesday, December 1, 2009 at 9:00 am,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

Executive Session - Personnel - Compensation



